General Purpose Relays
Industrial Relays
KUL Series Latching Panel Plug-in Relay
08-2011, Rev. 0811
© 2011 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company
Datasheets and product specification

 5 1 form C (1 CO)  11 2 form C (2 CO)
 14 3 form C (3 CO)
Coil Input
 A AC D DC
Mounting and options
 1    Socket mount (plain) case 5 Bracket mount case
Terminal and contact material
 1 4.75mm (.187in) quick connect/solder; Ag, 5A
 5 4.75mm (.187in) quick connect/solder; AgCdO, 10A
  Note: 5.21mm (.205) QC and PCB terminals available on request
Number of coils
 S    Single coil D Dual coil
Coil voltage
 Coil code: please refer to coil versions table
Product Code Arrangement Material Coil Case Style Terminals Part Number
KUL-5A15S-120 1 Form C, 1 CO AgCdO 120 VAC Plain case Plug-in 1393116-4
KUL-11A15S-24 2 Form C, 2 CO 24 VAC 2-1393115-7
KUL-11A15S-120 120 VAC 2-1393115-6
KUL-11D15D-12 12 VDC 3-1393115-1
KUL-11D15D-24 24 VDC 3-1393115-2
KUL-11D15D-48 48 VDC 3-1393115-3
KUL-11D15S-12 12 VDC 3-1393115-4
KUL-11D15S-24 24 VDC 3-1393115-5
LATCH
RESET
-
+